
b

'•

Fr
No.

I I I Sable M. G. I TYBSC I BO-50IT I

2

131
4

5

161
1 7 1 B§ale A. M. I TYB SC 1 CH50 IT I

8

191
10

1 11 1 Pawar A. R. I TYBSC I CH-510T I

1 12 1 Berad D. D. I TYBSC I CW-510T I

1 13 1 Bhambare S. V. I TYBSC I CH-510T I

1 14 1 Ambekar A. R. I TYBSC I CH-SIOT I

1 15 1
16

1 17 1 Walke A. A. I TYBSC I CH-510T I

1 18 1 Wavkar T. R. I TYBSC I CH-602 1

19

1 20 1 Berad S. L. I TYBSC I CH-602 1

1 21 1 Pandarkar S. R. I TYBSC I CH-602 1

22

1 23 1
24

25

1 26 1 Shinde P. A. I TYBSC I C©R602T I

Name of Students I Class 1 Sub. Code

Sable M. G

Dangat S. B.

Ambekar A. R.

Jadhav R. G.

Adhav S. S.

Stlinde R. T

Kale A. M

Kale R. J.

Gaikwad B. K.

I Gholap V. R. I TYBSq I CH-510T I
Pawar A. R.

Berad D. D.

Bhambare S. V

Ambekar A. R

Shinde G. T.

Patwekar S. R.

Walke A. A.

Waykar T. R.

Kulal O. V.

Berad S. L.

Pandarkar S. R

Beg A. M.

More A. P.

Bhambare S. V.

Devkar S. S.

Shinde P. A
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TYBSC

I TYBSC I BO-50IT I

I TYBSd I CH-402T I

I SYBSC I CH-402T I
RT BI-NO
I TYBSC I (’'H-501 1

TYBSd

HT Br -50IT I

I TYBSC I CH-50IT I

TYBSC

TYBsd

TYBS(I

TYBSC

TYBsd

I TYBSC I CH-510T I

I TYBSC] CH-510T I

TYBSC

TYBSC

I TYBSdI CH-602 1
TYBSC

TYBSd

I TYBSC I

I TYBSd I
[ TYBSC:1–CH-602 1

I TYBSC F–CH-602 1

TYBSC

BO-50 IT

BO-50 IT

CH-402T

CH-402T

(-H-501

CH-501

CH501 T

CH-50 IT

CH-501 T

(_' I1-5 IOT

CH-5 IOT

CH-5 IOT

CH-5 IOT

CH-5 IOT

CH-5 IOT

CH-5 IOT

CH-5 IOT

CH-602

CH-602

CH-602

CH-602

CH-602

CH-602

CH-602

CH-602

C'H-602T

Subject N,A, 1 Seat No.

Algae & Fungi

Algae & Fungi

Organic & Inorganic

Organic & Inorganic

Physical Chemistry I

Physical Chemistry I

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry I

Physical Chemistry I

Medicinal Chenjstry

Medicinal Chen;istry

Medicinal Chen+istry

Medicinal Chen;istry

Medicinal Chen;istry

Medicinal Chen;istry

Medicinal Chenlistry

Medicinal Chen;istry

Physical Chemistry III

Physical Chemistry III

Physical Chemistry III

Physical Chemistry III

Physical Chemistry III

Physical Chemistry III

Physical Chemistry III

Physical Chemistry III

Physical Chemistry III

Result

1 2101138 1 Change I

1 21011161 ch,„,, I

1 2100936 1 N„ ch,„,, I

1 2100988 1 N„ ch,„,, I

1 2206832 1 Change I

1 2103991 1 ch,„,, I

1 2101332 1 Change I

1 21011981 ch,„,, 1

1 2300092 1 Change I

1 210095? 1 ch,„,, I

1 2100902 1 ch,„,, I

1 210091i I ch,„,e I

1 2100985 1 ch,„,, I

1 2100938 1 ch,„,, I

1 2100904 1 ch,„,, I

1 2101019 1 ch,„,, I

1 210090? I ch,„,, I

1 2101095 1 Change I

1 2100994 1 N„ ch,„,, I

1 2101094 1 ch,„,, I

1 2101126 1 ch,„,, I

1 2100981 1 ch,„,, I

1 2101083 1 ch,„,, I

1 2100985 1 N. ch,„,, I

1 2101108 1 ch,nae I

121011151 ch,„,, I

Change

Change

No Change

No Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

No Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

No Change

Change

Change

I



Pandarkar S. R.

Shin(ie b. A.

Gaikwad b. K.

Walke A. A.

Adhav g. S.

Shelar R. R.

Adhav g. S.

Shin(ie R. T.

Pandarka; S. R.

Karale V. R.

Surwase A. U.

Darade V. S.

Devkar k. S.

Dhage T. V.

Shinde P. A.

Gunjal R. R.

Shelar k. R.

Bhambare S. V.

Chavhan S. N.

Akolkar V. R.

Kambale h/l. B.

Thange X. B.

Jaware I. A.

Shejwal V. B.

Shaikh S. R.

Shaikh S. R.

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

TYBSC

TYBSC

TYBSd

TYBSd

TYBSd

TYBSd

TYBSd

TYBSd

TYBSd

TYBSC

TYBSC

TYBSC

TYBSd

TYBSd

TYBSd

TYBSd

TYBS(I

TYBSd

TYBSC

SYBCS

TYBCS

TYBSC

SYBSC

TYBS(I

TYBSC

TYBSC

CUt relief of 1.6 +,'.lalbH

New hb Commerce and &lence Cap
Ahmednagar.414001

CH-603

CH-603 T

CH-604T

CH-604T

CH-605

CH-605 T

CH-606

(-H-606

CH-606

CH-606

CH-606

CH-606

CH-606

CH-606T

(’H-606T

CH-606T

("H-606T

CH-610

CH-6 IOT

('S-404T

CS-602T

MT-40 IT

MT-401 T

PH-50 IT

PH603 T

PH604T

Inorganic Chemiqtry ll

Inorganic Cheali;try II

lnorganic Chemi jtry I

Inorganic Chen{. III

Organic Chemistry II

Organic Chem: Il_

Organic Chemistry III

Organic Chemistry III

Organic Chemistry III

Organic Chemistry III

O,ga„ic Chemistry III

Organic Chemistry III

Organic Chemist ry III

Organic Chemistry Ill

Organic Chemsitfy III

Organic Chemist& III

Organic Chem. III

Chromatograhy

Chromatograhy

Computational Gepmetry

Internet PrograMming

Liner Algebra

Linear Algebta

Mathematical Methods

Thermodynamic

Neculear Physics

see

Hagar
Examtx\ '.pt

Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

(_''hange

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

2101126

2101115

2300092

2100907

2206832

2101282

2206832

2103991

2101126

2101028

2101016

2101013

2101108

2100908

2101115

2101026

2101282

2100985

2103957

2204619

2100720

2101205

2101222

2101319

2101197

2101'197

J/

X\
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